
Capitol team contacts 

Community Relationship Manager Community Relationship Assistant 
Ashley Fox ashley@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3943 
Kirstie Johnston kirstie@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3944 

Carol Cooper carol@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3951 

Kirstie Johnston kirstie@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3944 

David Pak-Poy david@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3947 

Vickie Sutherland vickie@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3974 

Felicity Frewin felicity@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3971 

Kirstie Johnston kirstie@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3944 

James McCreanor james@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3973 

  

Jamie-Lee Howard jamie-lee@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3902 

  

Jane Smith jane@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3912 

Jessica Murphy jessica@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3913 

Jenny Phillips jenny@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3963 

Georgia Janas georgia@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3970 

Josephine D’Arcy josephine@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3901 

Kirstie Johnston kirstie@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3944 

Julie Coates juliec@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3961 

Ashleigh Earey ashleigh@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3905 

Julie MacCarthy julie@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3921 

Jasmine McNamara jasmine@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3922 

Matthew Savage matthew@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3927 

Jessica Murphy jessica@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3913 

Michael O’Neill michael@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3924 

  

Rebecca Hamilton rebecca@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3916 

Vickie Sutherland vickie@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3974 

Scott Weaver scott@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3962 

Kristy-Lee Featon kristy-lee@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3949 

Tony McQuillan tony@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3903 

Leanne Goodwin leanne@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3906 

 

Insurance Manager Assistant Insurance Manager 
Linda Grant linda@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3980 
Andrew Smyth andrew@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3981 

 

Accounts Manager Assistant Accounts Manager 
Christine Murray christine@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3946 
Donna Lewis donna@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3955 

Accounts support team 
Akvile Girgenson akvile@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3952 
Nikkie Clark nikkie@capitolbca.com.au 

(07) 3622 3914 

David Goransson davidg@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3954 

Tayla Maddock tayla@capitolbca.com.au 
(07) 3622 3929 
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